ten thousands 1      thousands 1      hundreds 1  
     tens  1      ones

thousands 1      tens 1      ones

hundreds 1      ones

49 2
2

6
3

492 62 3

234,926

Answers will vary. Possible answer: 800,000 1 40,000 1 1,000 1 600 1 20;  
841 thousands 1 620 ones; eight hundred forty-one thousand, six hundred twenty

Answers will vary. Possible answer: If you add the expanded form,  
it has a sum of 27,974. If you add 27,000 1 970 1 4, it also has a sum of 27,794.

Name:  

Fluency and Skills Practice

©Curriculum Associates, LLC Copying is permitted for classroom use.